TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001
ISIN:  US88688T1007

Overview

2024/07/12 22:26:38

Price
1.7195 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.24% (0.02)

uS88688T1007
TLRY

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

1,428 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.7095 EUR (3,500)
1.729 EUR (3,500)
1.7055 EUR

1.72 EUR

1.6175 EUR

1.6985 EUR

1.6813 EUR
144,819
243,484.60

76

WKN: 88688T100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88688T1007&ID_NOTATION=227708721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7069d08af7982407a87a524f08718c3755c2d4006fbc40791d55473b8a42562&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08867d9ddc5329278&time=1721068428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0f9c0ed4961d39fd7751ea91e6053df514334ca0064f1f6566d44b99be1225&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c852092f054e111e4&time=1721068428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e92e034b6c875ec8e0e442baf9d975c8202a07f3e49a3fdabbe6a8575d02f5a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ea8279983a019804&time=1721068428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=022f5dbcfdaacf7dc8d7ae8d0223a9e1834ae5dbd5ebd769f79acd19aec8daee&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f22fc3f0e020037ac&time=1721068428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2b65f5582af3ffc455104d515f63f7b9d9b00bb8fb05004b314f21f305d13f6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d07419c7a2f84223c&time=1721068428&tool=RSC

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/07/12 22:26:38
Price

1.7195 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.24% (0.02)

uS88688T1007
TLRY
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

1,428 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.7095 EUR (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.729 EUR (3,500)
Open 1.7055 EUR
High 1.72 EUR
Low 1.6175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.6985 EUR
VWAP 1.6813 EUR
Volume (pcs) 144,819
Trading volume 243,484.60
Number of trades 76
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.15% +11.00% -87.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.17 -11.98
Beta 0.43 1.39 2.08
Volatility 89.96  90.09 84.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

1.6664 EUR (202,236)
1.6095 EUR (172,770)
1.7411 EUR (402,442)
1.8891 EUR (306,551)

2.9390 EUR (2024/04/04)

1.4710 EUR (2024/03/14)

3.2400 EUR (2023/09/12)

1.4410 EUR (2023/07/14)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

17:35 1.709 EUR 0.06 427

17:32 1.7005 EUR 0.00 4

22:26 1.7195 EUR 0.24 76

22:00 2.56 CAD 1.48 964

20:14 1.7025 EUR 0.00 12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=227708721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233569247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405349108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333642904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333642904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224615497

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2019/06/
27

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

17:35

22:00

08:02

08:05

08:00

16:55

19:30

08:02

46.18 CHF

1.88 USD

1.6815 EUR

1.6805 EUR

1.6805 EUR

1.701 EUR

1.651 EUR

1.6805 EUR

0.00

22.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,394
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230541190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223185848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224615499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229237017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266825

TILRAY BRANDS INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo

A TILRAY

Contact Details
TILRAY BRANDS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David
Clanachan

David
Hopkinson

Jodi Butts
John Herhalt

Renah
Persofsky

Thomas
Looney

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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